
From: Bryant, Shonta
Sent: 9/6/2012 2:09:10 PM

bcragg@goodinmacbride.com (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); Lieu, Lisa 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LKLl); jmalkin@orrick.com 
(jmalkin@orrick.com); JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com 
(JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com); jheckler@levincap.com 
(jheckler@levincap.com); francis.mcnulty@sce.com (francis.mcnulty@sce.com);

To: mfranco@semprautilities.com (mfranco@semprautilities.com);
Mark.Gall@smud.org (Mark.Gall@smud.org); John.A.Apgar@Citi.com 
(John.A.Apgar@Citi.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Nelson, Nicole 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=NRN2); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn= Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Duenas, Rosa 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=R 1D J1); 
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com 
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org 
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); RCavalleri@SempraUtilities.com 
(RCavalleri@SempraUtilities.com); bstrottman@meyersnave.com 
(bstrottman@meyersnave.com); RPrince@SempraUtilities.com 
(RPrince@SempraUtilities.com); Yip-Kikugawa, Amy C. (amy.yip- 
kikugawa@cpuc.ca.gov); Kotch, Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
SHmby@SempraUtilities.com (SHmby@SempraUtilities.com); 
angelica.morales@sce.com (angelica.morales@sce.com); anjani.vedula@db.com 
(anjani.vedula@db.com); argay@arcassetltd.com (argay@arcassetltd.com); Bmno, 
Kenneth (kenneth.bmno@cpuc.ca.gov); Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); 
marcel@tum.org (marcel@tum.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); 
Pauli, Karen P. (karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com 
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); mchediak@bloomberg.net 
(mchediak@bloomberg.net); rvn@a-klaw.com (rvn@a-klaw.com); 
rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); 
douglas.porter@sce.com (douglas.porter@sce.com); 
ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com (ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com); 
lauren.duke@db.com (lauren.duke@db.com); Myers, Richard A. 
(richard.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); 
scott.senchak@decade-llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-llc.com); Lee, Kelly C. 
(kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org 
(grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); DNg@semprautilities.com 
(DNg@semprautilities.com); cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com
(cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com); nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); Dorman, 
Elizabeth (elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com 
(dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com); kdaly@stinson.com (kdaly@stinson.com); 
cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us (cjackson@ci.sanbruno.ca.us);
dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com (dvanhoogstraten@stinson.com); jdangelo@catapult- 
llc.com (jdangelo@catapult-llc.com); Kito, Michele (michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); 
gburke@ap.org (gburke@ap.org); jonathan.amold@db.com
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(jonathan.amold@db.com); Berdge, Patrick S. (patrick.berdge@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jmullan@meyersnave.com (jmullan@meyersnave.com); li@zimmerlucas.com 
(li@zimmerlucas.com); Garber, Stephen (Law) 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO); tlong@tum.org 
(tlong@tum.org); sls@a-klaw.com (sls@a-klaw.com); ted@PointState.com 
(ted@PointState.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); 
STomkins@semprautilities.com (STomkins@semprautilities.com); sgs@dcbsf.com 
(sgs@dcbsf.com); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); 
service@cforat.org (service@cforat.org); smeyers@meyersnave.com 
(smeyers@meyersnave.com); Khosrowjah, Sepideh 
(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov)
Milon, Oyin (oyin.milon@cpuc.ca.gov)Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: Service of 1.11-11-009 ALJ Ruling

This e-mail provides service of Administrative Law Judge Yip-Kikugawa’s Ruling Confirming 
Date for Evidentiary Hearing and Briefing Schedule. The full text of the ruling is made 
available through the link provided below on September 6, 2012. A hard copy has been served 
by mail to all persons on the service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&docid=27131909

In the event of problems with the e-mail of the internet link, please contact Shonta Bryant- 
Floyd at sbf@cpuc.ca.gov. telephone # (415) 703-5242.

Shonta Bryant-Floyd

Senior Legal Typist

Administrative Law Judge Division (Star Unit)

California Public Utilities Commission

505 Van Ness Ave. 5th FI. San Francisco, CA 94102
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13-5242
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